
PRODUCT INFORMATION

NEW

6mm Die Grinder

HIGH EFFICIENCY
HIGH PERFORMANCE

GP3SB
GP5SA



PRODUCT INFORMATION

HiKOKI POWER TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
E: IN-KFI-CustomerCare@koki-group.com, Website: www.hikoki-powertools.in

Customer Care
1800 5725 726

Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated.  
HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard.  
All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools

P 20SG

Model

Max Wheel Dia.

GP3SB
Power Input

Max Collet Dia.

Power Input

No Load Speed

Overall Length 

GP5SA

25mm

220~240V 50/60Hz

6mm

455.6mm

550W

29000rpm

1.81Kg

25mm

220~240V 50/60Hz

6mm

441.7mm

550W

34000rpm

1.81KgWeight

GP3SB

GP5SA

Aerodynimic Duct Design
Improve Motor lifetime

Front Grip
138mm

190mm
Slim Handle

Ergonomically Design
Reduce Fatigue for Long Time Use


