PRODUCT INFORMATION

ΗίΚΟΚΙ

HIGH EFFICIENCY HIGH PERFORMANCE NEW **GP3SB GP5SA** 6mm Die Grinder HiKOKI

HÍKOKI







Aerodynimic Duct Design Improve Motor lifetime

Ergonomically Design Reduce Fatigue for Long Time Use

Model	GP3SB	GP5SA
Power Input	220~240V 50/60Hz	220~240V 50/60Hz
Max Wheel Dia.	25mm	25mm
Max Collet Dia.	6mm	6mm
Power Input	550W	550W
No Load Speed	34000rpm	29000rpm
Weight	1.81Kg	1.81Kg
Overall Length	441.7mm	455.6mm



Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools

HIKOKI POWER TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

E: IN-KFI-CustomerCare@koki-group.com, Website: www.hikoki-powertools.in

Customer Care 1800 5725 726

60